Astbury
AUTUMN
2024

— BAR & TERRACE —
Astbury Club Sandwich,

Fries & Coleslaw £12.50

Chicken & Cured Crispy

Bacon Caesar Salad Wrap £11.95

Goat Cheese & Beetroot,

Rocket Salad & Balsamic

Dressing Wrap, Fries

& Coleslaw £10.50

Steak Sandwich, Confit

Onion, Peppercorn Sauce,

Fries & Coleslaw £13.95

Smoked Salmon Open

Sandwich, Sour Cream,

Sourdough, Fries

& Coleslaw £11.25

Roasted Mediterranean

Vegetables, Pesto, Grilled

Mozzarella on Focaccia £10.95

Jacket Potato, Cheese,

Beans & Mixed Salad £9.95

Fish & Chips, Peas & Mint,

Lemon & Tartare Sauce £16.95

Astbury Pie Of the Day,

(Please Ask Server), Mash,

Seasonal Vegetables,

Gravy (V) £16.95

The Astbury Burger,

Bacon, Cheese, Tomato,

Gem Lettuce & Onions £16.95
SIDES

Triple Cooked Parmesan

& Truffle Chips (*V) (*GF) £5.50

Triple Cooked Chips £4.50

French Fries

(Plain / Herb Salt) £3.95

Onion Rings (*GF) £3.50

Courgette Crisps £3.00

Seasonal Vegetables (V) (*GF) £4.50

Garlic Ciabatta (V) £3.50

Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) £4.00

STARTERS

Selection of Warm Breads & Olives

Thai Fish Cakes, Rocket &
Lemon Grass, Sweet Chilli Sauce

Soup of the Day, Bread Roll
& Butter (V) (*VE) (*GF)

Chilli & Orange Pork Belly Bites,
Asian Style Slaw, Glass Noodles,
Sesame Dressing

Baked Camembert, Honey &
Truffle, Toasted Breads

Roasted Cauliflower & Shallot
Tart, Shropshire Blue Cheese
Sauce & Rocket

Beetroot, Feta & Rocket Salad,
Pine Nuts, Balsamic Dressing

Ham Hock Terrine, Pickles & Capers,
Wholegrain Mustard Dressing,
Toasted Sourdough

Wild Mushrooms on Toasted Focaccia,
Confit Garlic, Soft Boiled Egg

MAINS

80z Rump, Caramelized Onion,
Beef Crumb, Chunky Chips, Roasted
Tomato & Mushroom & Watercress

Chicken Caesar Salad, Parmesan,
Poached Egg, Bacon

Duo of Pork, Roasted Pork Belly,
Pork & Black Pudding Bonbon,
Dauphinoise Potato, Roast Parsnip
Puree, Seasonal Veg &

Cider Reduction

Roasted Vegetable Curry, Saffron &
Almond Rice, Spicy Vegetable
Pakoras & Poppadom, Yogurt Mint
(£E4 supplement chicken)

Broccoli & Confit Garlic Risotto,
Roasted Broccoli Puree,
Parmesan Crisps

Pan Seared Salmon, Lemon &
Bacon Potato Cake, Tenderstem
Broccoli, White Wine Mussel Sauce

Beef Goulash, Basmati Rice, Garlic
Bread, Soured Cream & Chives

Chicken Schnitzel, Triple Cooked
Chips, Bacon Roasted Greens,
Chive & Chicken Cream Sauce

Mushroom Pappardelle,
Garlic Parmesan Sauce
(E4 supplement chicken)

SAUCES
Red Wine Sauce (V) (GF)

Shropshire Blue
Cream Sauce (GF)

Peppercorn Sauce (GF)

£6.50

£8.75

£6.50

£8.25

£13.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£795

£21.95

£16.25

£17.95

£15.95

£15.25

£19.95

£19.95

£17.25

£13.25

£1.50

£2.50
£2.00

— DESSERTS —

Dark Chocolate Delice,
Kirsch, Cherries, Honeycomb
& Cherry Chantilly £7.95

Banana & Ginger Créeme
Brulee, Biscotti £7.95

Seasonal Fruit Strudel,
Creme Anglaise £7.95

Lemon Partfait, Vanilla Sable,
Yogurt, Granola, Ice Cream £7.95

Vanilla Cheesecake, Passion
Fruit Jelly/Curd, Pecan Brittle ~ £7.95

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee
Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream £7.95

Cheese And Biscuits (V) (*GF) £10.95

— GIFT VOUCHERS —

Our gift vouchers make the perfect
gift for all occasions. Treat your
loved one, friends’ or family to an
unforgettable dining experience
here at The Astbury.

Available to purchase
in the restaurant.

If you have any dietary requirements, please inform your server. An Allergen Matrix is available upon request.
(V) — Vegetarian (*VE) - Vegan on request (*GF) Gluten Free on request



