## Astbury

## AUTUMN 2024

— BAR & TERRACE —	
Astbury Club Sandwich, Fries & Coleslaw	£12.50
Chicken & Cured Crispy Bacon Caesar Salad Wrap	£11.95
Goat Cheese & Beetroot, Rocket Salad & Balsamic Dressing Wrap, Fries & Coleslaw	£10.50
Steak Sandwich, Confit Onion, Peppercorn Sauce, Fries & Coleslaw	£13.95
Smoked Salmon Open Sandwich, Sour Cream, Sourdough, Fries & Coleslaw	£11.25
Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables, Pesto, Grilled Mozzarella on Focaccia	£10.95
Jacket Potato, Cheese, Beans & Mixed Salad	£9.95
Fish & Chips, Peas & Mint, Lemon & Tartare Sauce	£16.95
Astbury Pie Of the Day, (Please Ask Server), Mash, Seasonal Vegetables, Gravy (V)	£16.95
The Astbury Burger, Bacon, Cheese, Tomato, Gem Lettuce & Onions	£16.95

SIDES	
Triple Cooked Parmesan & Truffle Chips <i>(*V) (*GF)</i>	£5.50
Triple Cooked Chips	£4.50
French Fries (Plain / Herb Salt)	£3.95
Onion Rings (*GF)	£3.50
Courgette Crisps	£3.00
Seasonal Vegetables (V) (*GF)	£4.50
Garlic Ciabatta (V)	£3.50
Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)	£4.00

STARTERS	
Selection of Warm Breads & Olives	£6.50
Thai Fish Cakes, Rocket & Lemon Grass, Sweet Chilli Sauce	£8.75
Soup of the Day, Bread Roll & Butter <i>(V) (*VE) (*GF)</i>	£6.50
Chilli & Orange Pork Belly Bites, Asian Style Slaw, Glass Noodles, Sesame Dressing	£8.25
Baked Camembert, Honey & Truffle, Toasted Breads	£13.95
Roasted Cauliflower & Shallot Tart, Shropshire Blue Cheese Sauce & Rocket	£7.95
Beetroot, Feta & Rocket Salad, Pine Nuts, Balsamic Dressing	£7.95
Ham Hock Terrine, Pickles & Capers, Wholegrain Mustard Dressing, Toasted Sourdough	£7.95
Wild Mushrooms on Toasted Focaccia, Confit Garlic, Soft Boiled Egg	£7.95
MAINS	
8oz Rump, Caramelized Onion, Beef Crumb, Chunky Chips, Roasted Tomato & Mushroom & Watercress	£21.95
Chicken Caesar Salad, Parmesan, Poached Egg, Bacon	£16.25
Duo of Pork, Roasted Pork Belly, Pork & Black Pudding Bonbon, Dauphinoise Potato, Roast Parsnip Puree, Seasonal Veg & Cider Reduction	£17.95
Roasted Vegetable Curry, Saffron & Almond Rice, Spicy Vegetable Pakoras & Poppadom, Yogurt Mint (£4 supplement chicken)	£15.95
Broccoli & Confit Garlic Risotto, Roasted Broccoli Puree, Parmesan Crisps	£15.25
Pan Seared Salmon, Lemon & Bacon Potato Cake, Tenderstem Broccoli, White Wine Mussel Sauce	£19.95
Beef Goulash, Basmati Rice, Garlic Bread, Soured Cream & Chives	£19.95
Chicken Schnitzel, Triple Cooked Chips, Bacon Roasted Greens, Chive & Chicken Cream Sauce	£17.25
Mushroom Pappardelle, Garlic Parmesan Sauce (£4 supplement chicken)	£13.25
——— SAUCES ——	
Red Wine Sauce (V) (GF)	£1.50
Shropshire Blue Cream Sauce (GF)	£2.50
Peppercorn Sauce (GF)	£2.00



DESSERTS -	
Dark Chocolate Delice, Kirsch, Cherries, Honeycomb & Cherry Chantilly	£7.95
Banana & Ginger Crème Brulee, Biscotti	£7.95
Seasonal Fruit Strudel, Crème Anglaise	£7.95
Lemon Partfait, Vanilla Sable, Yogurt, Granola, Ice Cream	£7.95
Vanilla Cheesecake, Passion Fruit Jelly/Curd, Pecan Brittle	£7.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.95
Cheese And Biscuits (V) (*GF)	£10.95

## - GIFT VOUCHERS —

Our gift vouchers make the perfect gift for all occasions. Treat your loved one, friends' or family to an unforgettable dining experience here at **The Astbury**.

Available to purchase in the restaurant.



